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For 26-AUG-2008         Period # 3

LARGE

Type

790508

755133

6003857

3002088

6000864

6003743

763403

6002231

3005062

3004405

6001291

3008218

3006405

3006917

749958

Ship No.

SAGA WIND

CRANE ARROW

TINAMOU ARROW

EMS TRADER

DRESDEN EXPRESS

CMA CGM KINGFISH

OVERSEAS JOYCE

D S VANGUARD

OVERSEAS REGINAMAR

ABRAM SCHULTE

HYUNDAI GARNET

LARK

MOONLIGHT VENTURE

NEW CONSTELLATION

GIORGIS CARRAS

Ship Name

2.2

5.6

5.6

6.4

6.4

7.4

7.8

17.4

17.4

20.2

23.4

135.4

139.4

142.2

158.4

Customer
Weight

NIYUKA

MITSUI

MITSUI

HAPAGL

HAPAGL

CGMCIE

KKLINE

SONAPC

SONAPC

ADMACO

HYUNDA

WESBUL

EIGERS

ABSHIP

CARLEV

Customer
Code

   3

   1

   1

  13

   8

  13

   8

   1

   0

   2

  11

   0

   0

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

   3

   1

   1

  13

   8

  13

   9

   2

   3

   3

  11

   0

   2

   3

   0

Number
Transits

14-APR-2008 0920

01-JAN-2008 0612

02-NOV-2007 0723

17-JUL-2008 0507

11-JUL-2008 0938

15-JUL-2008 0847

15-JUL-2008 0457

25-JUL-2008 0930

28-JUL-2008 0604

31-JUL-2008 2208

12-JUL-2008 0847

08-JUL-2008 0500

07-AUG-2008 0406

28-MAR-2006 0606

Last Transit Date

1

   1

DIR REST HML

CCDL

DLCC

CCDL

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

CC

DLCC

D

Y

D

C

D

D

C

C

C

C

D

C

C

C

Y

N

N

N
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N

N

N

N

S

N

N

S

N

S

N

WIN

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

7

4

5

2

3

0

2

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

4 slots available for 3rd period.
7 northbound vessels already booked.

653.54

615.16

655.84

656.1

964.57

964.93

625

588.19

748.03

747.48

964.57

623.33

699.98

750

618.11

LOA


